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Cable gland

KVR M63-MGM

KVR M63-MGM
Cable gland

Productnumber: 22746301

-_ Dimensions: 71,5 x 71,5 x 72 mm

Cable gland, IP68, with strain relief, polyamide, M_ x
1.5 mm, with locknut, grey

l ‘ Sealing area 30- 44,5 mm, Thread length 17 mm
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Technical Data

electrical characteristics

Type of protection:

Colours

Accessory colour:

Dimensions
Width:
Length:
Height:

Nominal size:

Material characteristics
suitable for exterior use:

Industry quality:

Flammability class according with UL94:

Glow-wire flammability according to EN
60695-2-11:

mechanical properties
for sealing range max:
for sealing range min:

Type of accessory:

Material

Accessory material:
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IP68
light grey

71.5 mm
71.5 mm
72 mm

M63

yes
yes
V2

850 °C

44.5 mm
30 mm

other

Polyamide
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